Tonne of “Bentonite Mud Powder”  

confirming to IS 6186 - 1986  type II 

specified for drilling purposes to CMPDI 

Exploration Camps at Talcher & Kosala of 

Angul district and Gopalpur of Sundergarh 

district, Odisha 

10, 76,462.00 22, 000 NIL 

365 (Three 

Hundred and 

Sixty Five) 

(The above tendered item(s) is (are) not eligible for CENVAT Credit) 

2. Time Schedule of Tender : 

Sl. 

No. 
Particulars Date Time 

a. Tender e-Publication date 

As available on the website  

b. Document download start date 

c. Document download end date